12 N	IILE ROAD SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENT:		7644 Whitmore Lake Rd Brighton, MI 810-231-5188		2:	Great Lakes Contracting 2300 Edinburgh Waterford, MI 313-962-0400		Audia Concrete Const 2985 Childs Lake Rd Milford, MI 248-676-9570		Merlo Construction 4964 Technical Drive Milford, MI 248-714-5486	
	Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	
1.	Mobilization, Max 10%	1 LS	\$29,500.00	\$29,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	
2.	Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	1 Ea	\$738.00	\$738.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	
3.	Culv, End, Rem, Less than 24 inch	2 Ea	\$141.00	\$282.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	
4.	Sidewalk, Rem	11 Syd	\$17.00	\$187.00	\$15.75	\$173.25	\$20.00	\$220.00	\$90.00	\$990.00	
5.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	86 Ft	\$8.00	\$688.00	\$23.50	\$2,021.00	\$35.00	\$3,010.00	\$20.00	\$1,720.00	
6.	Exploratory Investigation, Vertical	20 Ft	\$87.00	\$1,740.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00	
7.	Station Grading, Special	15 Sta	\$3,100.00	\$46,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$8,100.00	\$121,500.00	
8.	Subgrade Undercutting, 1x3, Special	45 Cyd	\$59.00	\$2,655.00	\$60.00	\$2,700.00	\$125.00	\$5,625.00	\$125.00	\$5,625.00	
9.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection	4 Ea	\$133.00	\$532.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$180.00	\$720.00	\$155.00	\$620.00	
10.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	1,375 Ft	\$3.00	\$4,125.00	\$5.50	\$7,562.50	\$4.75	\$6,531.25	\$4.00	\$5,500.00	
11.	Aggregate Base, 4 inch, 21AA, Special	1,389 Syd	\$10.00	\$13,890.00	\$12.65	\$17,570.85	\$20.00	\$27,780.00	\$16.50	\$22,918.50	
12.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch, 21AA, Special	94 Syd	\$15.00	\$1,410.00	\$16.80	\$1,579.20	\$29.00	\$2,726.00	\$30.50	\$2,867.00	
13.	Maintenance Gravel	10 Ton	\$95.00	\$950.00	\$36.50	\$365.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	
14.	Geogrid, Special	135 Syd	\$5.00	\$675.00	\$7.75	\$1,046.25	\$6.00	\$810.00	\$7.50	\$1,012.50	
15.	Culv End Sect, Conc, 15 inch	2 Ea	\$1,440.00	\$2,880.00	\$940.00	\$1,880.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$925.00	\$1,850.00	
16.	Culv End Sect, Conc, 18 inch	1 Ea	\$1,547.00	\$1,547.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,215.00	\$1,215.00	
17.	Sewer, Cl IV, 15 inch, Tr Det B	100 Ft	\$56.00	\$5,600.00	\$102.50	\$10,250.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$97.50	\$9,750.00	
18.	Sewer, Cl IV, 18 inch, Tr Det B	54 Ft	\$76.00	\$4,104.00	\$110.00	\$5,940.00	\$180.00	\$9,720.00	\$137.50	\$7,425.00	
19.	Sewer Tap, 18 inch	1 Ea	\$323.00	\$323.00	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
20.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	3 Ea	\$352.00	\$1,056.00	\$575.00	\$1,725.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	
21.	Dr Structure Cover, Type B	1 Ea	\$612.00	\$612.00	\$775.00	\$775.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	
22.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	1 Ea	\$2,667.00	\$2,667.00	\$3,320.00	\$3,320.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	
23.	HMA Approach, Special	18 Ton	\$450.00	\$8,100.00	\$525.00	\$9,450.00	\$450.00	\$8,100.00	\$450.00	\$8,100.00	
24.	HMA Surface, Rem	74 Syd	\$11.00	\$814.00	\$11.85	\$876.90	\$50.00	\$3,700.00	\$25.00	\$1,850.00	
25.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Match Existing	54 Ft	\$55.00	\$2,970.00	\$35.00	\$1,890.00	\$75.00	\$4,050.00	\$26.00	\$1,404.00	
26.	Detectable Warning Surface	32 Ft	\$80.00	\$2,560.00	\$65.00	\$2,080.00	\$220.00	\$7,040.00	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	
27.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	32 Ft	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$35.00	\$1,120.00	\$75.00	\$2,400.00	\$30.00	\$960.00	
28.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	10,962 Sft	\$6.00	\$65,772.00	\$6.75	\$73,993.50	\$11.00	\$120,582.00	\$7.00	\$76,734.00	
29.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	184 Sft	\$10.00	\$1,840.00	\$9.50	\$1,748.00	\$14.00	\$2,576.00	\$10.00	\$1,840.00	
30.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Furn	2 Ea	\$64.50	\$129.00	\$40.60	\$81.20	\$70.00	\$140.00	\$80.00	\$160.00	
31.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Oper	2 Ea	\$4.50	\$9.00	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$70.00	\$140.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	
32.	Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	5 Ea	\$52.50	\$262.50	\$45.75	\$228.75	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$45.00	\$225.00	
33.	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	50 Ea	\$15.60	\$780.00	\$10.20	\$510.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	
34.	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	50 Ea	\$0.60	\$30.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	
35.	Minor Traf Devices	1 LS	\$39,709.15	\$39,709.15	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	
36.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	200 Sft	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$3.60	\$720.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.50	\$700.00	
37.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	200 Sft	\$0.60	\$120.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	
38.	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	2 Ea	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$310.00	\$620.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	
39.	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	2 Ea	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	
40.	Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	1 Ea	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$102.00	\$102.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	
41.	Post, Steel, 3 lb	20 Ft	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$9.25	\$185.00	\$14.00	\$280.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	
42.	Traf Regulator Control	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
43.	Rip Rap, Plain, Special	5 Syd	\$233.72	\$1,168.60	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	
44.	Turf Establishment, Special	2,024 Syd	\$9.90	\$20,037.60	\$15.00	\$30,360.00	\$15.00	\$30,360.00	\$17.00	\$34,408.00	
45.	Color Audio Video Route Survey	1 LS	\$1,555.00	\$1,555.00	\$790.00	\$790.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	
46.	Reimbursed Permit Fees, Special	500 Dlr	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	
47.	Sidewalk Winter Protection (if necessary)	11,146 Sft	\$2.00	\$22,292.00	\$0.01	\$111.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.01	\$111.46	
	Total Bid Amount			\$310,619.85		\$325,677.40		\$364,310.25		\$374,664.46	

ENGINEER: Mitch Kelley Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 105 W Grand River Ave Howell, MI 48843

